1" VAUGHAN Budget vs Actual Cost Year To Date By Business Unit

Reporting Period: January, 2025 To November, 2025 (11 Months)

Fund: All; Department: City Council; Object Category: All; Object: Multiple; Business Unit: 010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson; Location: [All]

Business Unit: 010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson

2025 YTD Nov YTD Nov  YTD Variance YTD Variance Budget Prior YTD
Budget Budget Actual Cost $ % Remaining Nov Actuals

Expense:

Labour Costs 366,274 330,548 274,732 55,817 16.9% 91,543 265,933
7010 - Full Time 130,240 115,487 111,363 4,124 3.6% 18,877 106,385
7015 - Part Time 39,082 36,016 0 36,016 100.0% 39,082 3,630
7017 - Benefits 47,327 41,979 36,506 5,473 13.0% 10,821 35,458
7018 - Benefits - Part time 10,246 9,312 0 9,312 100.0% 10,246 249
7029 - Council Benefits 31,470 28,842 28,019 823 2.9% 3,451 27,741
7030 - Council Remuneration 107,909 98,912 98,843 69 0.1% 9,066 92,470

Other Expenses 87,197 83,193 43,649 39,544 47.5% 43,548 36,158
7100 - Mileage / Car Allowance 12,731 11,671 11,000 671 5.7% 1,731 11,000
7103 - 407-ETR Toll Charges 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0 0
7105 - Memberships/Dues/Fees 4,060 4,060 1,650 2,410 59.4% 2,410 353
7110.01 - General Dept. Meals 5,090 4,664 1,139 3,525 75.6% 3,951 856
7112.01 - Airfare Charges 10,825 10,825 4,802 6,023 55.6% 6,023 5,202
7112.02 - Accommodations 13,895 13,895 10,230 3,665 26.4% 3,665 1,272
7112.03 - Meals 5,381 5,381 468 4,913 91.3% 4,913 2,396
7112.04 - Incidental Charges 5,120 5,120 1,664 3,456 67.5% 3,456 1,605
7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 2,709 2,486 546 1,940 78.0% 2,163 1,383
7122.03 - Cellular Hardware Equipment 2,000 1,826 0 1,826 100.0% 2,000 1,311
7130 - Seminars & Workshops 1,000 913 0 913 100.0% 1,000 0
7135 - Advertising/Branding 4,400 4,037 2,825 1,212 30.0% 1,575 2,898
7150 - Community Gifts & Promotions 1,000 913 0 913 100.0% 1,000 0
7151 - Community Hosting Events 600 550 0 550 100.0% 600 406
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1" VAUGHAN Budget vs Actual Cost Year To Date By Business Unit

Reporting Period: January, 2025 To November, 2025 (11 Months)

Fund: All; Department: City Council; Object Category: All; Object: Multiple; Business Unit: 010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson; Location: [All]

Business Unit: 010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson

2025 YTD Nov YTD Nov  YTD Variance YTD Variance Budget Prior YTD
Budget Budget Actual Cost $ % Remaining Nov Actuals

7200 - Office Supplies 2,512 2,299 438 1,861 80.9% 2,074 930

7201 - Conferences 6,675 6,127 5,085 1,042 17.0% 1,590 2,886

7204 - Council - Office Decorations 187 176 0 176 100.0% 187 116

7205.02 - Dept. Computer Supplies 1,130 1,034 0 1,034 100.0% 1,130

7210 - Office Equip. & Furniture 1,092 1,001 0 1,001 100.0% 1,092

7211.01 - Computer Hardware 500 462 0 462 100.0% 500

7220.03 - Copier/Fax Supplies 200 176 5 171 96.9% 195 16

7221 - Corporate Promotions 200 187 0 187 100.0% 200 0

7222.02 - Printing - External 500 451 0 451 100.0% 500 0

7225.02 - Council Postage 710 649 5 644 99.2% 705 7

7227 - Community Event Tickets 4,680 4,290 3,790 500 11.7% 890 3,521

Total Expense 453,471 413,741 318,381 95,360 23.0% 135,090 302,091
Net Total 453,471 413,741 318,381 95,360 302,091
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VAUGHAN

Transaction Detail Report

Department: 010 - City Council, Business Unit: 010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson, From Date: 1/1/2025, To Date: 11/30/2025 11:59:59 PM, Object Category: All, Object: Multiple, Fund Category Or Fund: All,
Location: [All], Division: [All], Program Activity: [All], Group By: Business Unit

Business Unit GL Date Amount  Supplier Transaction Description Invoice Number Reference Batch Originator
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 01/01/2025 (3,663.20) 2024 YE CityFT Payroll Accrual YE CityFT Payroll Accru RJ194232 813687 CHONGJ
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 01/02/2025 4,579.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T216778 812611 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 01/16/2025 4,579.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T216805 813770 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 01/30/2025 4,579.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T216836 815306 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 02/13/2025 5,018.63 Payroll Labor Distribution T216862 816784 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 02/27/2025 4,716.38 Payroll Labor Distribution T216891 818491 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 03/13/2025 4,716.38 Payroll Labor Distribution T216919 820032 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 03/27/2025 4,716.38 Payroll Labor Distribution T216948 821439 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 04/10/2025 4,716.38 Payroll Labor Distribution T216973 822804 LOXLEYK
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 04/24/2025 4,716.38 Payroll Labor Distribution T217000 824096 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 05/08/2025 4,716.38 Payroll Labor Distribution T217027 825211 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 05/22/2025 4,716.38 Payroll Labor Distribution T217050 826690 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 06/05/2025 4,716.38 Payroll Labor Distribution T217076 827904 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 06/19/2025 4,716.38 Payroll Labor Distribution T217104 829612 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 07/03/2025 4,716.38 Payroll Labor Distribution T217133 831093 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 07/17/2025 4,961.58 Payroll Labor Distribution T217160 832544 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 07/31/2025 4,905.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T217184 834067 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 08/14/2025 4,905.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T217214 835167 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 08/28/2025 4,905.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T217244 836446 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 09/11/2025 4,905.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T217272 837676 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 09/25/2025 4,905.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T217301 839143 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 10/09/2025 4,905.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T217330 840602 REHMATA
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VAUGHAN

Transaction Detail Report

Department: 010 - City Council, Business Unit: 010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson, From Date: 1/1/2025, To Date: 11/30/2025 11:59:59 PM, Object Category: All, Object: Multiple, Fund Category Or Fund: All,

Location: [All], Division: [All], Program Activity: [All], Group By: Business Unit

Business Unit GL Date Amount  Supplier Transaction Description Invoice Number Invoice Date Reference Batch Originator
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 10/23/2025 4,905.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T217365 841886 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 11/06/2025 4,905.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T217397 843563 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7010 - Full Time 11/20/2025 4,905.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T217426 845085 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 01/15/2025 16.86  Actual Burden Journal Entries T316803 813574 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 01/31/2025 16.86  Actual Burden Journal Entries T316834 815254 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 01/31/2025 3,243.76 JV25-018 JAN'25 MOC Office Ben JAN'25 MOC Offices FT Benefits JE195821 818420 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 02/15/2025 17.33 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316860 816761 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 02/28/2025 17.33 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316887 818417 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 02/28/2025 3,134.67 JV25-046 FEB'25 MOC Office Ben FEB'25 MOC Offices FT Benefits JE196753 820984 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 03/15/2025 17.33 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316917 819928 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 03/31/2025 17.33 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316946 821398 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 03/31/2025 3,037.35 JV25-082 MAR'25 MOC Office Ben MAR'25 MOC Offices FT Benefits JE197664 824434 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 04/15/2025 17.33 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316978 822503 LOXLEYK
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 04/30/2025 95.49 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317009 824498 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 04/30/2025 3,037.35 JV25-112 APR'25 MOC Office Ben APR'25 MOC Offices FT Benefits JE198376 826998 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 05/15/2025 17.33 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317034 825712 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 05/31/2025 17.33 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317059 827313 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 05/31/2025 3,037.35 JV25-161 MAY'25 MOC Office Ben MAY'25 MOC Offices FT Benefits JE199136 830128 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 06/15/2025 17.33 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317092 828722 LOXLEYK
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 06/30/2025 17.33 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317115 830121 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 06/30/2025 3,037.35 JV25-194 JUN'25 MOC Office Ben JUN'25 MOC Offices FT Benefits JE199998 833483 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 07/15/2025 62.77 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317144 831430 REHMATA
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VAUGHAN

Transaction Detail Report

Department: 010 - City Council, Business Unit: 010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson, From Date: 1/1/2025, To Date: 11/30/2025 11:59:59 PM, Object Category: All, Object: Multiple, Fund Category Or Fund: All,

Location: [All], Division: [All], Program Activity: [All], Group By: Business Unit

Business Unit Object GL Date Amount  Supplier Transaction Description Invoice Number Reference Batch Originator
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 07/31/2025 17.33  Actual Burden Journal Entries T317188 833966 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 07/31/2025 4,695.71 JV25-239 JUL'25 MOC Office Ben JUL'25 MOC Offices FT Benefits JE200755 836230 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 08/15/2025 70.89  Actual Burden Journal Entries T317212 834981 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 08/31/2025 17.33  Actual Burden Journal Entries T317242 836435 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 08/31/2025 3,158.82 JV25-265 AUG'25 MOC Office Ben AUG'25 MOC Offices FT Benefits JE201502 839050 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 09/15/2025 17.33 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317270 837398 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 09/30/2025 17.33 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317299 839068 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 09/30/2025 3,158.82 JV25-310 SEP'25 MOC Office Ben SEP'25 MOC Offices FT Benefits JE202234 841690 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 10/15/2025 62.77 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317355 841270 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 10/31/2025 17.33 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317379 842698 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 10/31/2025 3,158.82 JV25-365 OCT'25 MOC Office Ben OCT'25 MOC Offices FT Benefits JE203098 845258 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 11/15/2025 17.33 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317415 844174 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 11/30/2025 61.75 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317439 845745 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7017 - Benefits 11/30/2025 3,158.82 JV25-407 NOV'25 MOC Office Ben NOV'25 MOC Offices FT Benefits JE203744 848605 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7029 - Council Benefits 01/31/2025 2,617.20 JV25-006 Jan 2025 MOC Benefits Jan 2025 MOC Benefits JE195733 818035 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7029 - Council Benefits 02/28/2025 2,774.24 JV25-035 FEB 2025 MOC Benefits FEB 2025 MOC Benefits JE196583 820139 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7029 - Council Benefits 03/31/2025 2,695.73 JV25-064 MAR 2025 MOC Benefits MAR 2025 MOC Benefits JE197399 823401 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7029 - Council Benefits 05/31/2025 2,695.73 JV25-150 APR 2025 MOC Benefits APR 2025 MOC Benefits JE198959 829498 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7029 - Council Benefits 05/31/2025 2,287.28 JV25-155 MAY 2025 MOC Benefits MAY 2025 MOC Benefits JE199051 829796 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7029 - Council Benefits 06/30/2025 2,287.28 JV25-180 JUN 2025 MOC BENEFITS  JUNE 2025 MOC BENEFITS JE199786 832520 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7029 - Council Benefits 07/31/2025 2,287.28 JV25-230 JULY 2025 MOC Benefit JULY 2025 MOC BENEFITS JE200633 835898 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7029 - Council Benefits 08/31/2025 2,287.28 JV25-260 AUG 2025 MOC Benefits AUG 2025 MOC BENEFITS JE201339 838306 SUTTERSD
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VAUGHAN

Transaction Detail Report

Department: 010 - City Council, Business Unit: 010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson, From Date: 1/1/2025, To Date: 11/30/2025 11:59:59 PM, Object Category: All, Object: Multiple, Fund Category Or Fund: All,

Location: [All], Division: [All], Program Activity: [All], Group By: Business Unit

Business Unit Object GL Date Amount  Supplier Transaction Description Invoice Number Invoice Date Reference Batch Originator
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7029 - Council Benefits 09/30/2025 2,695.73 JV25-305 SEPT 2025 MOC Benefit SEP 2025 MOC BENEFITS JE202153 841408 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7029 - Council Benefits 10/31/2025 2,695.73 JV25-364 OCT 2025 MOC Benefits OCT 2025 MOC BENEFITS JE203067 845191 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7029 - Council Benefits 11/30/2025 2,695.73 JV25-400 NOV 2025 MOC Benefits NOV 2025 MOC BENEFITS JE203695 848234 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 01/15/2025 4,362.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T216802 813574 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 01/31/2025 4,362.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T216833 815254 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 02/15/2025 4,754.60 Payroll Labor Distribution T216859 816761 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 02/28/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T216886 818417 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 03/15/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T216916 819928 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 03/31/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T216945 821398 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 04/15/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T216977 822503 LOXLEYK
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 04/30/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T217008 824498 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 05/15/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T217033 825712 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 05/31/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T217058 827313 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 06/15/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T217091 828722 LOXLEYK
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 06/30/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T217114 830121 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 07/15/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T217143 831430 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 07/31/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T217187 833966 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 08/15/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T217211 834981 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 08/31/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T217241 836435 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 09/15/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T217269 837398 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 09/30/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T217298 839068 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 10/15/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T217354 841270 REHMATA
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VAUGHAN

Transaction Detail Report

Department: 010 - City Council, Business Unit: 010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson, From Date: 1/1/2025, To Date: 11/30/2025 11:59:59 PM, Object Category: All, Object: Multiple, Fund Category Or Fund: All,

Location: [All], Division: [All], Program Activity: [All], Group By: Business Unit

Business Unit Object GL Date Amount Transaction Description Invoice Number Invoice Date Reference Batch Originator
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 10/31/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T217378 842698 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 11/15/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T217414 844174 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7030 - Council Remuneration 11/30/2025 4,492.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T217438 845745 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7100 - Mileage / Car Allowance 01/15/2025 1,000.00  Actual Burden Journal Entries T316803 813574 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7100 - Mileage / Car Allowance 02/15/2025 1,000.00  Actual Burden Journal Entries T316860 816761 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7100 - Mileage / Car Allowance 03/15/2025 1,000.00 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316917 819928 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7100 - Mileage / Car Allowance 04/15/2025 1,000.00 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316978 822503 LOXLEYK
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7100 - Mileage / Car Allowance 05/15/2025 1,000.00 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317034 825712 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7100 - Mileage / Car Allowance 06/15/2025 1,000.00 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317092 828722 LOXLEYK
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7100 - Mileage / Car Allowance 07/15/2025 1,000.00 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317144 831430 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7100 - Mileage / Car Allowance 08/15/2025 1,000.00 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317212 834981 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7100 - Mileage / Car Allowance 09/15/2025 1,000.00 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317270 837398 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7100 - Mileage / Car Allowance 10/15/2025 1,000.00 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317355 841270 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7100 - Mileage / Car Allowance 11/15/2025 1,000.00 Actual Burden Journal Entries T317415 844174 REHMATA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7105 - Memberships/Dues/Fees 02/28/2025 341.41 1674251 Bank of Montreal Protocol And Diplomacy FEB 1-28 2025A 02/28/2025 PV1061441 820070 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7105 - Memberships/Dues/Fees 03/31/2025 330.50 1674251 Bank of Montreal Protocol And Diplomacy MARCH 2025 03/01/2025 PV1063826 822680 GIAMPIEA

STATEMENT
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7105 - Memberships/Dues/Fees 09/30/2025 977.84 1674251 Bank of Montreal lacp SEPT1- 09/01/2025 PV1080528 840658 FRANCISC
SEPT30,2025

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7110.01 - General Dept. Meals 08/31/2025 226.81 1674251 Bank of Montreal Restaurant 18 QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7110.01 - General Dept. Meals 08/31/2025 90.41 1674251 Bank of Montreal Westin Ottawa Banquets QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7110.01 - General Dept. Meals 08/31/2025 94.56 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00144293371362 QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7110.01 - General Dept. Meals 08/31/2025 161.69 1674251 Bank of Montreal Fathom QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
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VAUGHAN

Transaction Detail Report

Department: 010 - City Council, Business Unit: 010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson, From Date: 1/1/2025, To Date: 11/30/2025 11:59:59 PM, Object Category: All, Object: Multiple, Fund Category Or Fund: All,

Location: [All], Division: [All], Program Activity: [All], Group By: Business Unit

Business Unit Object GL Date Amount  Supplier Transaction Description Invoice Number Invoice Date Reference Batch Originator
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7110.01 - General Dept. Meals 08/31/2025 110.68 1674251 Bank of Montreal Fairmont Empress QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7110.01 - General Dept. Meals 08/31/2025 141.29 1674251 Bank of Montreal Marilena Cafe + Raw Ba QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7110.01 - General Dept. Meals 08/31/2025 59.67 1674251 Bank of Montreal The Fish Store At Fish ﬁUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7110.01 - General Dept. Meals 08/31/2025 129.51 1674251 Bank of Montreal Marilena Cafi + Raw Ba QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7110.01 - General Dept. Meals 08/31/2025 74.46 1674251 Bank of Montreal Frankies Modern Diner QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7110.01 - General Dept. Meals 08/31/2025 109.50 1674251 Bank of Montreal Flying Otter QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077924 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7110.01 - General Dept. Meals 08/31/2025 128.32 1674251 Bank of Montreal Fairmont Empress SUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077924 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7110.01 - General Dept. Meals 09/11/2025 (188.01) DMJacksonAMOHotel/Confer/meals YorkRegionDMJacksonAMODeptmeal JE201312 838243 SHETHT
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/27/2025 (604.62)  York -CAPG Airfare L Jackson York -CAPG Airfare L Jackson JE194866 815570 SHETHT
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 25.51 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00144281079330 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 886.25 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142112873409 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 703.08 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142112957629 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 91.58 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142112989659 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 91.58 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142112989593 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 25.51 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00144281079274 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 25.51 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00144281079329 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 25.51 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00144281079275 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 886.25 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142112873481 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 703.08 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142112957725 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 2,328.72 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142113422949 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 1,113.72 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142113422657 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
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010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 1,113.72 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142113422733 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 1,018.16 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142113559326 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 1,018.16 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142113559262 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 1,028.26 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142112867546 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 01/31/2025 1,028.26 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142112867571 JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 02/28/2025 655.47 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142114391134 FEB 1-28 2025A 02/28/2025 PV1061441 820070 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 02/28/2025 37.65 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142114391134 FEB 1-28 2025A 02/28/2025 PV1061441 820070 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 02/28/2025 655.47 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142114391211 FEB 1-28 2025A 02/28/2025 PV1061441 820070 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 02/28/2025 37.65 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142114391211 FEB 1-28 2025A 02/28/2025 PV1061441 820070 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 02/28/2025 301.78 1674251 Bank of Montreal Biltmore Hotel Coral G FEB 1-28 2025A 02/28/2025 PV1061441 820070 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 03/03/2025 (2,585.94) DM JacksonFNCFlight/Hotel/Regi YorkRegionDMJacksonFNCFlight JE196385 819447 SHETHT
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 05/31/2025 27.48 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142120781606 QA‘QEJKMAYSI 05/31/2025 PV1069627 828800 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 06/10/2025 (310.91) DM JacksonFCMFlight/Hotel/Regi YorkRegionDMJacksonFCM Airfare JE198833 829086 SHETHT
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 06/30/2025 35.62 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00144288934722 %gé\lsil—JUNE30 06/01/2025 PV1072289 831707 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 06/30/2025 (1.06) JV25-217 BOMONT FCM-LJ Offce May 30 Air Cda adj't JE200103 833941 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 06/30/2025 (1.06) JV25-217 BOMONT FCM-LJ Offce May 30 Air Cda adj't JE200103 833941 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 06/30/2025 152.55 JV25-217 BOMONT FCM-LJ Offce May 30 Air Cda -LJ JE200103 833941 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 06/30/2025 152.55 JV25-217 BOMONT FCM-LJ Offce May 30 Air Cda -NM JE200103 833941 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 08/31/2025 (886.25) 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142112873409 QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 08/31/2025 (886.25) 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142112873481 QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 08/31/2025 628.80 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142307011763 QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 08/31/2025 94.56 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00144293371370 QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
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010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 08/31/2025 628.80 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142307011779 QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 09/15/2025 (3,181.82) DMJacksonCAPGConferences/Exps YorkRegion-DMJacksonCAPGConfer JE201484 838892 SHETHT
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 10/31/2025 (1,130.62) 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142113559262 2CT1-OCT31 2025 10/01/2025 PV1084173 844179 LESSIOC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.01 - Airfare Charges 10/31/2025 (1,130.62) 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142113559326 2CT1-OCT31 2025 10/01/2025 PV1084173 844179 LESSIOC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 01/31/2025 160.27 1674251 Bank of Montreal Westin (Westin Hotels) JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 01/31/2025 903.94 1674251 Bank of Montreal Westin (Westin Hotels) JAN 1-31 2025A 01/31/2025 PV1058995 816827 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 01/31/2025 903.94 1674251 Bank of Montreal Westin (Westin Hotels) JAN 1-31 2025A 01/31/2025 PV1058995 816827 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 02/28/2025 874.51 1674251 Bank of Montreal Grey Eagle Resort And FEB 1-28 2025 02/28/2025 PV1061438 820070 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 02/28/2025 301.78 1674251 Bank of Montreal Biltmore Hotel Coral G FEB 1-28 2025A 02/28/2025 PV1061441 820070 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 03/03/2025 (874.51) DM JacksonFNCFlight/Hotel/Regi YorkRegionDMJacksonFNCHotel JE196385 819447 SHETHT
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 03/31/2025 2,045.01 1674251 Bank of Montreal Andaz Ottawa Byward Ma MARCH 2025 03/01/2025 PV1063826 822680 GIAMPIEA

STATEMENT
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 03/31/2025 2,079.50 1674251 Bank of Montreal Andaz Ottawa Byward Ma MARCH 2025 03/01/2025 PV1063826 822680 GIAMPIEA
STATEMENT

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 05/31/2025 336.57 1674251 Bank of Montreal Ottawa Marriott Hotel MAY1-MAY31 2025 05/31/2025 PV1069626 828798 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 05/31/2025 379.30 1674251 Bank of Montreal Ottawa Marriott Hotel MAY1-MAY31 2025 05/31/2025 PV1069626 828798 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 05/31/2025 673.14 1674251 Bank of Montreal Ottawa Marriott Hotel MAY1-MAY31 2025 05/31/2025 PV1069626 828798 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 05/31/2025 359.16 1674251 Bank of Montreal Andaz Ottawa Byward Ma EAOAZEXMAY?J 05/31/2025 PV1069627 828800 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 05/31/2025 375.91 1674251 Bank of Montreal Andaz Ottawa Byward Ma %’Z&MAY& 05/31/2025 PV1069627 828800 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 06/10/2025 (1,620.66) DM JacksonFCMFlight/Hotel/Regi YorkRegionDMJacksonFCM Accommo JE198833 829086 SHETHT
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 06/30/2025 (567.68) 1674251 Bank of Montreal Andaz Ottawa Byward Ma ;gglslil-JUNESO 06/01/2025 PV1072289 831707 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 06/30/2025 27.89 1674251 Bank of Montreal Andaz Ottawa Byward Ma ;gglslil—JUNE% 06/01/2025 PV1072289 831707 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 06/30/2025 978.18  JV25-219 BoMONT DM LJ JUN Delta By Marriott St. JE200175 834142 SUTTERSD
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010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 07/07/2025 (978.18)  YorkRegDMJacksonCSC Accommodat YorkRegionDMJacksonCSC Accommo JE199628 831796 SHETHT
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 07/31/2025 1,044.75 1674251 Bank of Montreal Biltmore Hotel Coral G JUL1-JUL31 2025 07/31/2025 PV1075504 834985 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 07/31/2025 1,464.23 1674251 Bank of Montreal Biltmore Hotel Coral G JUL1-JUL31 2025 07/31/2025 PV1075504 834985 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 08/31/2025 118.38 1674251 Bank of Montreal Westin Ottawa Hotel QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 08/31/2025 167.91 1674251 Bank of Montreal Westin Ottawa Hotel QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 08/31/2025 694.22 1674251 Bank of Montreal Victoria Marriott Inne ﬁUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 08/31/2025 694.22 1674251 Bank of Montreal Victoria Marriott Inne QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 08/31/2025 1,472.84 1674251 Bank of Montreal Fairmont Empress QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 08/31/2025 1,472.84 1674251 Bank of Montreal Fairmont Empress QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 09/11/2025 (1,368.21) DMJacksonAMOHotel/Confer/meals YorkRegionDMJacksonAMOAccommod JE201312 838243 SHETHT
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 09/15/2025 (1,836.91) DMJacksonCAPGConferences/Exps YorkRegion-DMJacksonCAPGConfer JE201484 838892 SHETHT
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 10/20/2025 (1,570.49) DMJacksonCAPGConferences/Exp YorkRegion-DMJacksonCAPGConfer JE202327 841973 SHETHT
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.02 - Accommodations 10/31/2025 1,518.63 1674251 Bank of Montreal Air Can 00142311449059 OCT1-OCT31 2025 10/01/2025 PV1084172 844179 LESSIOC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.03 - Meals 06/10/2025 (423.56) DM JacksonFCMFlight/Hotel/Regi YorkRegionDMJacksonFCM Meals JE198833 829086 SHETHT
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.03 - Meals 06/30/2025 161.07 1674251 Bank of Montreal Sp Canadian Associat ;gglsEl-JUNEE‘O 06/01/2025 PV1072285 831707 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.03 - Meals 06/30/2025 64.07 1674251 Bank of Montreal Yow Big Rig Brew ;gglslil-JUNESO 06/01/2025 PV1072289 831707 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.03 - Meals 06/30/2025 231.25 1674251 Bank of Montreal Sq Joey Rideau ;gglslil—JUNESO 06/01/2025 PV1072289 831707 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.03 - Meals 06/30/2025 119.78 1674251 Bank of Montreal Shore Club Ottawa %gglslil—JUNE?,O 06/01/2025 PV1072289 831707 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.03 - Meals 06/30/2025 152.69 JV25-217 BOMONT FCM-LJ Offce May 29 Milestone Sussex JE200103 833941 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.03 - Meals 06/30/2025 141.01 JV25-217 BOMONT FCM-LJ Offce May 30 Sq Joey Rideau JE200103 833941 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.03 - Meals 08/31/2025 22.09 1674251 Bank of Montreal McDonalds #40581 ﬁUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
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010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 05/31/2025 44.93 1674251 Bank of Montreal Blueline Taxi Ottawa MAY1-MAY31 2025 05/31/2025 PV1069626 828798 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 05/31/2025 103.59 1674251 Bank of Montreal Airline Limousine MAY1-MAY31 2025 05/31/2025 PV1069626 828798 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 06/10/2025 (341.92) DM JacksonFCMFlight/Hotel/Regi YorkRegionDMJacksonFCM Inciden JE198833 829086 SHETHT
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 06/30/2025 50.87 1674251 Bank of Montreal Uber Canada/Ubertrip ;gglslil—JUNE% 06/01/2025 PV1072289 831707 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 06/30/2025 92.41 1674251 Bank of Montreal Airline Limousine %gé\lslil—JUNE% 06/01/2025 PV1072289 831707 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 06/30/2025 9.00 JV25-217 BOMONT FCM-LJ Offce May 29 Uber JE200103 833941 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 06/30/2025 8.90 JV25-217 BOMONT FCM-LJ Offce May 30 UberCda JE200103 833941 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 07/29/2025 775.36 202171 JACKSON-CAMPESE, LINDA  per diem for last week trip US 07302025 07/30/2025 PV1074880 834469 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 07/31/2025 73.62 1674251 Bank of Montreal Uber Trip JUL1-JUL31 2025 07/31/2025 PV1075504 834985 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 07/31/2025 109.74 1674251 Bank of Montreal Airline Limousine JUL1-JUL31 2025 07/31/2025 PV1075504 834985 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 07/31/2025 8.65 1674251 Bank of Montreal Uber Canada/Ubertrip JUL1-JUL31 2025 07/31/2025 PV1075504 834985 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 07/31/2025 104.65 1674251 Bank of Montreal Airline Limousine JUL1-JUL31 2025 07/31/2025 PV1075504 834985 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 07/31/2025 57.69 1674251 Bank of Montreal Uber Canada/Ubertrip JUL1-JUL31 2025 07/31/2025 PV1075504 834985 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 08/31/2025 11.06 1674251 Bank of Montreal Uber Canada/Ubertrip QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 08/31/2025 12.36 1674251 Bank of Montreal Uber Canada/Ubertrip QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 08/31/2025 135.03 1674251 Bank of Montreal L A Limousine QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 08/31/2025 92.45 1674251 Bank of Montreal Airline Limousine QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 08/31/2025 6.95 1674251 Bank of Montreal Bluebird Cabs 62 ﬁUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 08/31/2025 9.55 1674251 Bank of Montreal Sq Kal Taxi QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 08/31/2025 10.45 1674251 Bank of Montreal Uber Canada/Ubertrip QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 08/31/2025 105.20 1674251 Bank of Montreal Airline Limousine QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077924 837829 GIAMPIEA
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010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 08/31/2025 85.14 1674251 Bank of Montreal Uber Canada/Ubertrip QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077924 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 08/31/2025 12.93 1674251 Bank of Montreal Uber Canada/Ubertrip QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077924 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 08/31/2025 861.00 JV25-261 DM LJ Per diems July - Per diems JE201350 838457 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7112.04 - Incidental Charges 08/31/2025 (775.36) JV25-261 DM LJ Per diems July Per diem taxes adj'd JE201350 838457 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 01/10/2025 84.57 547305 Bell Mobility (Mayor & Council LD jan 2025 533785989/01/25 01/01/2025 PV1056335 813745 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 02/13/2025 39.81 547305 Bell Mobility (Mayor & Council  Bell Mobility -02/25 Jackson 533785989/02/25 02/01/2025 PV1059519 817756 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 03/18/2025 116.06 547305 Bell Mobility (Mayor & Council 533785989/03/25 03/01/2025 PV1062499 821084 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 04/22/2025 84.68 547305 Bell Mobility (Mayor & Council ~ Bell Mobility 04/25 533785989/04/25 04/01/2025 PV1065251 824142 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 05/12/2025 24.96 547305 Bell Mobility (Mayor & Council  LJ-Bell mobility May 2025 533785989/05/25 05/01/2025 PV1066979 826012 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 06/09/2025 25.95 547305 Bell Mobility (Mayor & Council ~ BELL MOBILITY -06/25 533785989/06/25 06/01/2025 PV1069861 829031 LESSIOC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 07/15/2025 26.97 547305 Bell Mobility (Mayor & Council ~ LJ-July 2025 cellular 533785989/07/25 07/01/2025 PV1073363 832946 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 08/15/2025 68.48 547305 Bell Mobility (Mayor & Council — aug 2025 533785989/08/25 08/01/2025 PV1076240 835801 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 09/30/2025 22.90 547305 Bell Mobility (Mayor & Council ~ Sept 2025 533785989/09/25 09/01/2025 PV1080127 840086 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 10/16/2025 51.91 547305 Bell Mobility (Mayor & Council  oct 2025 533785989/10/25 10/01/2025 PV1081742 841833 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7135 - Advertising/Branding 01/31/2025 500.00 é471381 Vaughan in Motion for Cancer 2025 SPONSORSHIP 01222025 01/22/2025 PV1058426 816169 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7135 - Advertising/Branding 01/31/2025 500.00 1610329 Clarico Place of York Region| SPONSORSHIP 01292025 01/29/2025 PV1058427 816169 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7135 - Advertising/Branding 06/09/2025 450.00 é695:043 Jewish Russian Community jrcc calendar advertisement 06032025 06/03/2025 PV1069751 828968 ROMANOL

entr
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7135 - Advertising/Branding 06/30/2025 315.18 1674251 Bank of Montreal The Regional Municipal ;gglsEl—JUNESO 06/01/2025 PV1072285 831707 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7135 - Advertising/Branding 07/07/2025 90.00 é69?043 Jewish Russian Community JRCC Calendar Ad 07032025 07/03/2025 PV1072527 831983 LESSIOC
entr

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7135 - Advertising/Branding 07/08/2025 520.00 548480 Beth Chabad Israeli Community Calendar Ad 07032025 07/03/2025 PV1072736 832158 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7135 - Advertising/Branding 11/30/2025 450.27 1674251 Bank of Montreal Hospice Vaughan NOV1-302025 11/30/2025 PV1087297 847388 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7200 - Office Supplies 01/31/2025 40.69 1674251 Bank of Montreal Amazon.Ca Z537t90g0 JAN 1-31 2025A 01/31/2025 PV1058995 816827 ROMANOL
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Transaction Detail Report

Department: 010 - City Council, Business Unit: 010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson, From Date: 1/1/2025, To Date: 11/30/2025 11:59:59 PM, Object Category: All, Object: Multiple, Fund Category Or Fund: All,
Location: [All], Division: [All], Program Activity: [All], Group By: Business Unit

Business Unit GL Date Amount  Supplier Transaction Description Invoice Number Invoice Date Reference Batch Originator

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7200 - Office Supplies 01/31/2025 47.57 1674251 Bank of Montreal Shoppers Drug Mart #09 JAN 1-31 2025A 01/31/2025 PV1058995 816827 ROMANOL

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7200 - Office Supplies 02/28/2025 35.62 1674251 Bank of Montreal Apple.Com/Ca FEB 1-28 2025 02/28/2025 PV1061438 820070 ANGELESS

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7200 - Office Supplies 02/28/2025 39.69 1674251 Bank of Montreal Apple.Com/Ca FEB 1-28 2025 02/28/2025 PV1061438 820070 ANGELESS

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7200 - Office Supplies 06/30/2025 12.20 1674251 Bank of Montreal Amzn Mktp Ca Na98g9z81 JUNE1-JUNE30 06/01/2025 PV1072285 831707 FRANCISC
2025

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7200 - Office Supplies 06/30/2025 29.47 1674251 Bank of Montreal Amzn Mktp Ca Na2t653p1 JUNE1-JUNE30 06/01/2025 PV1072285 831707 FRANCISC
2025

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7200 - Office Supplies 06/30/2025 46.65 1674251 Bank of Montreal Amazon.Ca Na8iu9772 JUNE1-JUNE30 06/01/2025 PV1072289 831707 FRANCISC
2025A

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7200 - Office Supplies 06/30/2025 59.73 JV25-219 BOMONT DM LJ JUN Wmt Suprctr #1095 JE200175 834142 SUTTERSD

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7200 - Office Supplies 08/31/2025 11.18 1674251 Bank of Montreal Amzn Mktp Ca Ke5kk0243 AUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
A

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7200 - Office Supplies 09/30/2025 13.40 1674251 Bank of Montreal Freshco #3313 SEPT1- 09/01/2025 PV1080528 840658 FRANCISC
SEPT30,2025

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7200 - Office Supplies 09/30/2025 28.87 1674251 Bank of Montreal Olive Branch SEPT1- 09/01/2025 PV1080528 840658 FRANCISC
SEPT30,2025

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7200 - Office Supplies 09/30/2025 73.25 1674251 Bank of Montreal Wmt Suprctr #1115 SEPT1- 09/01/2025 PV1080528 840658 FRANCISC
SEPT30,2025

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7201 - Conferences 01/31/2025 180.11 1674251 Bank of Montreal Eventbrite/Empoweringf JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7201 - Conferences 02/28/2025 915.84 1674251 Bank of Montreal Amo FEB 1-28 2025 02/28/2025 PV1061438 820070 ANGELESS

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7201 - Conferences 02/28/2025 1,058.31 1674251 Bank of Montreal Amo FEB 1-28 2025A 02/28/2025 PV1061441 820070 ANGELESS

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7201 - Conferences 02/28/2025 1,358.81 1674251 Bank of Montreal Protocol And Diplomacy FEB 1-28 2025A 02/28/2025 PV1061441 820070 ANGELESS

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7201 - Conferences 02/28/2025 1,358.81 1674251 Bank of Montreal Protocol And Diplomacy FEB 1-28 2025A 02/28/2025 PV1061441 820070 ANGELESS

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7201 - Conferences 03/03/2025 (200.00) DM JacksonFNCFlight/Hotel/Regi YorkRegionDMJacksonFNCRegistra JE196385 819447 SHETHT

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7201 - Conferences 03/31/2025 1,285.23 1674251 Bank of Montreal Fcm - Fed.Of Cdn Mun MARCH 2025 03/01/2025 PV1063826 822680 GIAMPIEA
STATEMENT

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7201 - Conferences 03/31/2025 1,285.23 1674251 Bank of Montreal Fcm - Fed.Of Cdn Mun MARCH 2025 03/01/2025 PV1063826 822680 GIAMPIEA
STATEMENT

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7201 - Conferences 06/10/2025 (1,427.19) DM JacksonFCMFlight/Hotel/Regi YorkRegionDMJacksonFCM Confere JE198833 829086 SHETHT

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7201 - Conferences 06/30/2025 621.37 1674251 Bank of Montreal NI Crime Stop JUNE1-JUNE30 06/01/2025 PV1072289 831707 FRANCISC
2025A
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Department: 010 - City Council, Business Unit: 010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson, From Date: 1/1/2025, To Date: 11/30/2025 11:59:59 PM, Object Category: All, Object: Multiple, Fund Category Or Fund: All,
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Business Unit Object GL Date Amount  Supplier Transaction Description Invoice Number Invoice Date Reference Batch Originator
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7201 - Conferences 09/11/2025 (1,017.00) DMJacksonAMOHotel/Confer/meals YorkRegionDMJacksonAMO Confere JE201312 838243 SHETHT
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7201 - Conferences 10/31/2025 (334.28) 1674251 Bank of Montreal lacp 2CT1-OCT31 2025 10/01/2025 PV1084173 844179 LESSIOC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7220.03 - Copier/Fax Supplies 01/31/2025 0.81 JV25-005 Jan'25 Mailrm/Post JAN 2025 Copier Charges JE195753 818095 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7220.03 - Copier/Fax Supplies 02/28/2025 1.98 JV25-037 Feb'25 Mailrm/Post FEB 2025 Copier Charges JE196820 821411 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7220.03 - Copier/Fax Supplies 05/31/2025 0.09 JV25-140 May'25 Mailrm/Post May 2025 Copier Charges JE199124 830052 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7220.03 - Copier/Fax Supplies 09/30/2025 2.34 JV25-285 Sept'25 Mailrm/Post September 2025 Copier Charge JE202392 842254 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7220.03 - Copier/Fax Supplies 10/31/2025 0.16 JV25-361 Oct'25 Mailrm/Post October 2025 Copier Charges JE203117 845283 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7225.02 - Council Postage 01/31/2025 2.46 JV25-005 Jan'25 Mailrm/Post JAN 2025 Mailroom Postage JE195753 818095 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7225.02 - Council Postage 02/28/2025 1.23 JV25-037 Feb'25 Mailrm/Post FEB 2025 Mailroom Postage JE196820 821411 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7225.02 - Council Postage 06/30/2025 1.23 JV25-176 Jun25 MOC Mailrm/Post june 2025 Mailroom Postage JE199953 833273 SUTTERSD
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7227 - Community Event Tickets 01/14/2025 300.00 \1/607568 Vietnamese Association of gala tickets L. Jackson 01132025 01/13/2025 PV1056781 814124 ROMANOL

aug
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7227 - Community Event Tickets 01/31/2025 500.00 1610329 Clarico Place of York Region | 2 GALA TICKETS 01292025 01/29/2025 PV1058427 816169 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7227 - Community Event Tickets 01/31/2025 250.00 1674251 Bank of Montreal St. David Parish JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7227 - Community Event Tickets 01/31/2025 215.66 1674251 Bank of Montreal Eventbrite/Sipandsuppo JAN 1-31 2025 01/31/2025 PV1058991 816802 ROMANOL
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7227 - Community Event Tickets 02/28/2025 250.00 1674251 Bank of Montreal Waves Of Changes For A FEB 1-28 2025A 02/28/2025 PV1061441 820070 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7227 - Community Event Tickets 04/23/2025 200.00 1686171 Dancing for the Children Dancing for the children event 04232025 04/23/2025 PV1065766 824715 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7227 - Community Event Tickets 06/30/2025 350.00 1674251 Bank of Montreal Bridges Of Love %gé\lsEl—JUNE% 06/01/2025 PV1072285 831707 FRANCISC
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7227 - Community Event Tickets 07/31/2025 360.00 1674251 Bank of Montreal Alternatives JUL1-JUL31 2025 07/31/2025 PV1075504 834985 ANGELESS
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7227 - Community Event Tickets 08/31/2025 144.08 1674251 Bank of Montreal Town Of Aurora QUGUST 1-31,2025 08/31/2025 PV1077919 837829 GIAMPIEA
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7227 - Community Event Tickets 09/30/2025 320.00 1674251 Bank of Montreal Vaughan In Motion SEPT1- 09/01/2025 PV1080528 840658 FRANCISC
SEPT30,2025
010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7227 - Community Event Tickets 09/30/2025 400.00 1674251 Bank of Montreal Waves Of Changes For A SEPT1- 09/01/2025 PV1080528 840658 FRANCISC
SEPT30,2025

010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7227 - Community Event Tickets 10/31/2025 400.00 1674251 Bank of Montreal St Andre Bessette Pari OCT1-0OCT31 2025 10/01/2025 PV1084172 844179 LESSIOC
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010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 7227 - Community Event Tickets 11/30/2025 100.00 1674251 Bank of Montreal The Regional Municipal NOV1-302025 11/30/2025 PV1087297 847388 ANGELESS
Subtotal 010016 - Reg. Councillor Jackson 318,380.70

Jan 05, 2026 08:46 AM Transaction Detail Report Page 14



	010016 LJ Nov 2025 Summary
	010016 LJ Nov 2025 Details

